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Certificate of Conformity 
NO.: ENS2210310189E00101C 

The following product has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in conformity with the council 

EMC directive 2014/30/EU. This is to certify that the specimen is in conformity with the assessment 

requirement mentioned follow. This certificate does not imply assessment to the production of the product. 

  Applicant : Zhejiang CHISAGE New Energy Technology Co., Ltd  

   

Address : No. 1828 Fuqing South RD. Panhuo ST. Yinzhou District Ningbo 

Zhejiang 31500 China 

   

Manufacturer : Zhejiang CHISAGE New Energy Technology Co., Ltd 

    

Address : No. 1828 Fuqing South RD. Panhuo ST. Yinzhou District Ningbo 

Zhejiang 31500 China 

 

   

EUT : All-in-one solar charge inverter 

   

Trade Mark : CHISAGE 

   

M/N : See Page 2 

   

Test Standards : EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021 

EN 61000-3-12:2011 

EN IEC 61000-3-11:2019 

EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019 

     

 Version : Ver.1.0  

     

     

   

 

 

  

 

 

......................................  

   

 

(Manager) 

November 02, 2022 

 

                                                                           Page 1of 2 



Page 2of 2 

  

Model Details: 

CE4850-EU-80-H, CE4830-US-80-H, CE4825-US-80-H, CE2420-EU-40-H, 

CE4830-US-60-H, CE4840-EU-80-H, CE2420-EU-60-H, CE2420-EU-80-H, 

CE2430-EU-40-H, CE2415-US-60-H, CE4830-EU-80-H, CE2430-EU-60-H, 

CE2430-EU-80-H, CE4825-US-60-H, CE4830-EU-100-H, CE4840-EU-60-H, 

CE2420-US-60-H, CE2430-US-60-H, CE4840-EU-100-H, CE4830-EU-60-H, 

CE4840-EU-60-145, CE4840-EU-80-145, CE4830-EU-80-145, CE4835-EU-80-145, 

CE4850-EU-100-H, CE4830-EU-60-145, CE4835-US-80-145, CE4830-US-60-145, 

CE4825-US-60-145, CE4830-US-80-145, CEP4850-EU-80-145, CEP4850-EU-80-H, 

CE4850-US-80-H, CE4835-US-60-H, CEP4835-US-80-145, CEP4835-US-80-H, 

CEP4850-US-80-H, CE4850-EU-80-HB, CE4830-EU-60-HB, CE4835-US-60-HB, 

CE4850-US-80-HB 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

...................................... 

   

 

(Manager) 

November 02, 2022 
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